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To Whomsocver It May Conccrn

This is to certify that the pass percentage of final year of all five years of the assessment period
2022-23, 2021-22, 2020-21, 2019-20 and 2018-19 is given below:

Number of
Number of
Progra students. students passed Pass
Year Code Program Name appeared in in final p
s the final year tna’ year ercentage
. . examination
examination
q Mechanical
2022-23 113 Engineering 23 23 100
. Electrical
2022-23 107 Engineering 30 27 90
Computer
2022-23 176 Science 135 130 96.3
Engineering '
Electronics and
2022-23 109 Communication 38 29 76.32
Engineering
Information
2022-23 112 Technology 31 30 96.77
202122 | 113 | Mechanical 32 31 96.88
Engineering
202122 | 107 | Electrical 23 20 86.96
Engineering
Computer
2021-22 176 Science 113 110 97.35
Engineering
Electronics and
2021-22 109 Communication 37 34 91.89
Engineering
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2021-22

112

Information
Technology

17

17

100

2020-21

113

Mechanical
Engineering

45

44

97.78

2020-21

107

Electrical
Engineering

42

4]

97.62

2020-21

176

Computer
Science
Engineering

120

119

99.17

2020-21

109

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

44

43

97.73

2020-21

112

Information
Technology

22

21

95.45

2019-20

113

Mechanical
Engineering

68

62

91.18

2019-20

107

Electrical
Engineering

40

39

97.5

2019-20

176

Computer
Science
Engineering

114

112

98.25

2019-20

109

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

28

23

82.14

2019-20

112

Information
Technology

17

13

76.47

2019-20

110

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

33

21

63.64

2018-19

113

Mechanical
Engineering

106

94

88.68

2018-19

107

Electrical
Engineering

90

76

84.44

2018-19

176

Computer
Science
Engineering

130

121

93.08

2018-19

109

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

47

36

76.6

2018-19

112

Information
Technology

19

16

84.21

2018-19

110

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

46

32

69.57
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