

B K Birla Institute of Engineering & Technology

Pilani, Rajasthan, INDIA

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi (06/01/RAJ/ENGG/2007/51)

Affiliated to Bikaner Technical University (BTU), Bikaner (BTU/F(17)/Acad.I/Affiliation/Engg.55/2018-19-1692-99 dated: 15.09.2018)

To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to certify that the pass percentage of final year of all five years of the assessment period 2022-23, 2021-22, 2020-21, 2019-20 and 2018-19 is given below:

Year	Progra m Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass Percentage
2022-23	113	Mechanical Engineering	23	23	100
2022-23	107	Electrical Engineering	30	27	90
2022-23	176	Computer Science Engineering	135	130	96.3
2022-23	109	Electronics and Communication Engineering	38	29	76.32
2022-23	112	Information Technology	31	30	96.77
2021-22	113	Mechanical Engineering	32	31	96.88
2021-22	107	Electrical Engineering	23	20	86.96
2021-22	176	Computer Science Engineering	113	110	97.35
2021-22	109	Electronics and Communication Engineering	37	34	91.89

DIRECTOR

BIR Birla Institute of Engineering & Technology
PILAM-333031 (Reporting) CATMA

2021-22	112	Information Technology	17	17	100
2020-21	113	Mechanical Engineering	45	44	97.78
2020-21	107	Electrical Engineering	42	41	97.62
2020-21	176	Computer Science Engineering	120	119	99.17
2020-21	109	Electronics and Communication Engineering	44	43	97.73
2020-21	112	Information Technology	22	21	95.45
2019-20	113	Mechanical Engineering	68	62	91.18
2019-20	107	Electrical Engineering	40	39	97.5
2019-20	176	Computer Science Engineering	114	112	98.25
2019-20	109	Electronics and Communication Engineering	28	23	82.14
2019-20	112	Information Technology	17	13	76.47
2019-20	110	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	33	21	63.64
2018-19	113	Mechanical Engineering	106	94	88.68
2018-19	107	Electrical Engineering	90	76	84.44
2018-19	176	Computer Science Engineering	130	121	93.08
2018-19	109	Electronics and Communication Engineering	47	36	76.6
2018-19	112	Information Technology	19	16	84.21
2018-19	110	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	46	32	69.57

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

PILAMI-533031 (Rajasthan) (MESA